The Rhode Island March 2022
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 06, 2022 10:12 AM
Contact Information

Name: NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SOCIAL WORKERS -RI CHAPTER Phone: 4012744940
Address: 260 W. Exchange St.
Email: assoc.naswri@socialworkers.org Providence,RI
02903

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Human Services

Reported Bills:

H6665



H7340

H7394

H7396

H7546

H7861

$2080

Reported Public Bodies:

Children Youth and Families, Department of

Health and Human Services, Rhode Island Executive Office of

Health, Department of

Reported Executive Officials:



