March 2022 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Apr 06, 2022 10:12 AM

Contact Information

Name: NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SOCIAL WORKERS -RI CHAPTER Phone: 4012744940

Address: 260 W. Exchange St.

Email: assoc.naswri@socialworkers.org Providence,RI

02903

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
No Compensation reported.			

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

	Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributions reported.						

Reported Subjects:

Human Services

REBEKAH GEWIRTZ on behalf of NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SOCIAL WORKERS -RI CHAPTER

Reported Bills:

H6665

H6665	Promote	REBEKAH GEWIRTZ on behalf of NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SOCIAL WORKERS -RI CHAPTER
H7340		
H7340	Promote	REBEKAH GEWIRTZ on behalf of NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SOCIAL WORKERS -RI CHAPTER
H7394		
H7394	Promote	REBEKAH GEWIRTZ on behalf of NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SOCIAL WORKERS -RI CHAPTER
Н7396		
H7396	Promote	REBEKAH GEWIRTZ on behalf of NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SOCIAL WORKERS -RI CHAPTER
H7546		
H7546	Promote	REBEKAH GEWIRTZ on behalf of NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SOCIAL WORKERS -RI CHAPTER
H7861		
H7861	Promote	REBEKAH GEWIRTZ on behalf of NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SOCIAL WORKERS -RI CHAPTER
52080		
S2080	Promote	REBEKAH GEWIRTZ on behalf of NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SOCIAL WORKERS -RI CHAPTER

Reported Public Bodies:

Children Youth and Families, Department of

REBEKAH GEWIRTZ on behalf of NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SOCIAL WORKERS -RI CHAPTER

Health and Human Services, Rhode Island Executive Office of

 ${\sf REBEKAH\ GEWIRTZ\ on\ behalf\ of\ NATIONAL\ ASSOCIATION\ OF\ SOCIAL\ WORKERS\ -RI\ CHAPTER}$

Health, Department of

REBEKAH GEWIRTZ on behalf of NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SOCIAL WORKERS -RI CHAPTER

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.